
Vale of Glamorgan - LDP Draft Preferred Strategy -  Duly made response calculations Appendix A

Question Yes No Don't Know Unanswered Count
Q.01 7.1-7.6 100 27 20 59 206
Q.02 8.1-8.7 39 85 34 48 206
Q.03 12.1 108 22 15 61 206
Q.04 OBJ.01 114 14 18 60 206
Q.04 OBJ.02 121 6 18 61 206
Q.04 OBJ.03 106 18 21 61 206
Q.04 OBJ.04 122 5 17 62 206
Q.04 OBJ.05 108 15 19 64 206
Q.04 OBJ.06 118 9 17 62 206
Q.04 OBJ.07 122 4 18 62 206
Q.04 OBJ.08 118 10 18 60 206
Q.05 13.1-13.2 89 29 24 64 206
Q.06 14.0-14.4 88 48 14 56 206
Q.07 15.1-19.1 72 66 14 54 206
Q.08 CSP1 114 15 15 62 206
Q.08 CSP2 109 12 17 68 206
Q.08 CSP3 117 7 16 66 206
Q.08 CSP4 50 74 18 64 206
Q.08 CSP5 61 62 17 66 206
Q.08 CSP6 112 12 15 67 206
Q.08 CSP7 100 4 17 85 206
Q.08 CSP8 96 23 18 69 206
Q.08 CSP9 102 6 26 72 206
Q.08 CSP10 114 6 13 73 206
Q.08 CSP11 97 25 13 71 206
Q.08 CSP12 107 4 18 77 206
Q.09 23.1-23.2 85 22 27 72 206
Q.10 N/A 78 33 33 62 206
Q.11 N/A 131 14 2 59 206

Total 2898 677 532 1867 5974

 Page 1 of 5



Vale of Glamorgan - LDP Draft Preferred Strategy - Duly made response percentages Appendix A

Question Yes No Don't Know Unanswered
Q.01 - Employment Needs (Paragraph 7.1-7.6) - 

Do you agree with the Draft Preferred Strategy's approach for future employment growth during 
the LDP Period?

7.1-7.6 49% 13% 10% 29% 100%

Q.02 - Population & Household Growth (Paragraph 8.1-8.7) - 
Do you agree with the Council's proposed future housing requirement of 7,500 new dwellings to 

be provided during the LDP Period?
8.1-8.7 19% 41% 17% 23% 100%

Q.03 - LDP Vision (Paragraph 12.1) - 
Do you agree with the LDP vision for the Vale of Glamorgan? 12.1 52% 11% 7% 30% 100%

Q.04 - Strategic Objectives (Paragraph 12.2-12.20) - 
Do you agree with the LDP's Strategic Objectives? OBJ.01 55% 7% 9% 29% 100%

OBJ.02 59% 3% 9% 30% 100%
OBJ.03 51% 9% 10% 30% 100%
OBJ.04 59% 2% 8% 30% 100%
OBJ.05 52% 7% 9% 31% 100%
OBJ.06 57% 4% 8% 30% 100%
OBJ.07 59% 2% 9% 30% 100%
OBJ.08 57% 5% 9% 29% 100%

Q.05 - Strategy Options (Paragraphs 13.1-13.2) - 
Do you agree that the Council has considered appropriate strategy options for the LDP? 13.1 - 13.2 43% 14% 12% 31% 100%

Q.06 - Draft Preferred Spatial Strategy (Paragraphs 14-14.4 and key diagram) - 
Do you agree with the Draft Preferred Spatial Strategy? 14 - 14.4 43% 23% 7% 27% 100%

Q.07 - Settlement Strategy (Paragraphs 15.1-19.1) - 
Do you agree with the settlement strategy hierarchy? 15.1 - 19.1 35% 32% 7% 26% 100%

Q.08 - Core Strategic Policies (Paragraph 20.1 -20.2) - 
Do you agree with the Core Strategic Policies CSP1 - CSP12? CSP1 55% 7% 7% 30% 100%

CSP2 53% 6% 8% 33% 100%
CSP3 57% 3% 8% 32% 100%
CSP4 24% 36% 9% 31% 100%
CSP5 30% 30% 8% 32% 100%
CSP6 54% 6% 7% 33% 100%
CSP7 49% 2% 8% 41% 100%
CSP8 47% 11% 9% 33% 100%
CSP9 50% 3% 13% 35% 100%

CSP10 55% 3% 6% 35% 100%
CSP11 47% 12% 6% 34% 100%
CSP12 52% 2% 9% 37% 100%

Q.09 - Monitoring (Paragraphs 23.1- 23.2) - 
Do you agree with the list of monitoring indicators and targets? 23.1 - 23.2 41% 11% 13% 35% 100%

Q.10 - Soundness Test - 
Do you agree with the Council's self-assessment of its progress in meeting the tests of 

soundness?
N/A 38% 16% 16% 30% 100%

Q.11 - Further Comments N/A 64% 7% 1% 29% 100%
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Vale of Glamorgan - LDP Draft Preferred Strategy - Duly made responses - graphs Appendix A

Q.01 - Employment Needs (Paragraph 7.1 - 7.6) - Do you agree with the 
Draft Preferred Strategy's approach for future employment growth during the 
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Q.02 - Population & Household Growth (Paragraph 8.1 - 8.7) - Do you 
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Q.03 - LDP Vision (Paragraph 12.1) - Do you agree with the LDP vision for 
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Q.04 - Strategic Objectives (Paragraphs 12.2-12.20) - Do you agree with the 
LDP's Strategic Objectives?
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Q.O5 - Strategy Options (Paragraph 13.1 - 13.2) - Do you agree that the 
Council has considered appropriate strategy options for the LDP?
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Q.06 - Draft Preferred Spatial Strategy (Paragraphs 14 - 14.4 and key 
diagram) - Do you agree with the Draft Preferred Spatial Strategy?
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Q.07 - Settlement Strategy (Paragraphs 15.1 - 19.1) - Do you agree with 
the settlement strategy hierarchy?
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Q.08 - Core Strategic Policies (Paragraphs 20.1 - 20.2) - Do you agree with 
the Core Strategic Policies CSP1 - CSP12?
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Q.09 - Monitoring (Paragraphs 23.1 - 23.2) - Do you agree with the list of 
monitoring indicators and targets?
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Q.10 - Soundness Test - Do you agree with the Council's self-assessment 
of its progress in meeting the tests of soundness?
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Q.11 - Further Comments
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